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Clive Richard Turner

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Clive Richard Turner
Postcode SY4 3AQ

Date of birth April 1951

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WREKIN VAN HIRE LIMITED
FROG SELF DRIVE LIMITED
M-D UTILITIES LIMITED

FROG VEHICLE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PCNS CIVIL ENGINEERING
(EUROPE) LIMITED

FROG WASTE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FROG VEHICLE RENTALS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06315358
05237450
06909073
04752726

05788632

05511955

03433629

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909972074

909972074

1 Plex Cottages
Plex Lane Hadnall
Shrewsbury
Shropshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/07/2009
14/07/2009
14/07/2009
04/05/2006

20/04/2006

18/07/2005

13/08/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010

01/09/2010

01/09/2010

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



